
AMENDOW OF PWWrr~m w ipc~tof OFcoce IOA MkPXO

Ma01 Blocp 1-71-

Att1n. Michael W411s, 301-492-3623 Mai St T---
Uashlng~ton, DC 20555tabn~nD 05

PREMIER !4AGMIGNK1 CORPORATiON

55223 RESE~ARCH4 PARK DR S'TE 11.0 U1 1 PICA104 CF 00ETRAMCT "

1'rLTOIRE MD 2.2ZA46'79

coof 150135445 P CMIN __-__2006

11.- T11`4 ITIM ONLY APPULFS TO AMMENDANTSW SOCIJCTATKON
The~~~ abendurieda aomfo b~1M W$.ILkh 14. Th Iuigandidae, becootft .I&Maw .

Odeis mMW Acketeiedg veM1 of tY amen&mei pflMto "' Iiow SWi OWt se~dfd in fe so area uM-IftbYMw~of me fta- mdhods-
(a) By cwrob~tr lMw& Sanld l ib, am_____ cope ft* aneawbets; (bl Byt MW~ Of& mia ~ r own nl wa c coy~ of no
offier uben~ft~d; or (e,) By ae~rt loam or 0109rap %vilft in*" S 9ISW&M to ft S*atd~ion amerwLdMat nmims FA1URE OF YUR AC.
l(NOWLIEDGMENTTO BE RE-CEWVD AT Tme P-LAcE DESIGNATED FOR THE RWECEIPT OF! R RIaT h -4U FAH YOT AFi~ A

RESULT IN A.IECTION OF YOUR OFFER. it by Iulua af1dk amnwwmeril you da&48 to chWge aud mhcil(*1Bma ae

by nuigraii or WWt, priovided eachatopam or Mw m~ke mbh=Ip to sokka f WoVAIo ari moakw ed Prior to ft~ ose'* how

It. AC=YMnW. MW APPR1OMIIAO DATA (11 nmemu4

13. THlS fflN APPUES ONLY TO NOWIICATWION OF 0 YNI"C ftDEM
.IT NODWI5V4$ TME CONTRACTIODER N0. AS MS MW INlTM 14.

_MA. 1)Eta4AMOeM~t c sED MJRJANfTO: ft~aWft&&A' 7M CRAM= KrQMWhPi M 14WAK OOMjT Ci7WTfo43N P0. nI 18C.

'WE AetNE haWW.MC4s9VRCT0M J8 N WTO HMLE=TW AWMdN1ANhANG oam 1 rnd J~*Q mew% Woý0
wtr PoR7TW wk. a~ sA. uRwor IETo rt fqAuiJ~wv cF irAA .4s1Oaft.

0 7)" SUpPL~ifarAL. AGREEBeff IS WFIR WMI k"AN1TMAUTHlOalT' OF

*QQTMER 09fI-l I oAfw FAR Clause 52.21.7-9 Option to ekto:14 the tarm of
X the contract jNar 2OOQý

E. MPORTANT: cwtraa.' DIs ncL~rwIt int~d~nf ai ~ah n om ioo

T'he purpose of t.--t DwOdiffiCAt~ion is to exercise tho optioni period- Set attached page 2 for a briet
dezcrlption Lf ti~s Modificationl.

Period of Performrancet 0/29/200O9 to 8/23/2011 (iitcharageo)
0)%1i±gatea amnount.- Sll,O000 (uiicliaInqed)
Total Concract Coiling: $203, :68.17 Cuncha~ed'

beat as M~Aww.eaid -,ales amows mb~m Itiea Mo ftI~m ~ ~ a a. d

AA AAArMD ffE C SR Crrnw~wft 16A. MMIASE A OP 6Fc4IIACIG op1paA mwwpm

Contractý MCon .trac ing oTflcar

isa CONIRACTV8.~FTV- PlC. 47RGNUO tf ILummC~ CAla.&T

*6M 76iO.CS.f~.~
r~M~Dfl~ NOT ~ARE

WW0 EVAN
6=1 1'=- FA0& (6~n*

SNI REV_____COMPLETE_'.

vqA( p~T- AflMD NOWNOV 9,2010



Contract No. NRC-27-09-1117
Modification No. 1
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to exercise the one-year option period thereby reflecting the
total estimated ceiling amount of $203,168.17 and the performance period of
September 29, 2009 through September 28, 2011.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this base contract from the date of award through the date of this
action is provided below:

Total FY 2009 Obligation Amount: $70,000
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $70,000
(Base Contract)

This modification obligates no funds.


